
 

Carteret Elementary Schools 

 htps://carteretschools.nutrislice.com/ 

Carteret Board of Educa�on 

9/5/2023 
9/5/2023 

$1.10 
$3.00 

Nancy Lopez, Food Service Director 
                       
 

                      NLopez@maschiofood.com 
            
 

$0.00 
$0.00 

PaySchoolsCentral.com 


